
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199301040000
00381

01/04/1993
09:23:47

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECOR BANK

199301040000
00391

01/04/1993
09:23:49

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECOR BANK

199301070000
05551

01/07/1993
11:01:43

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301070000
05571

01/07/1993
11:07:29

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301070000
05621

01/07/1993
11:17:31

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301070000
06411

01/07/1993
03:41:20

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301070000
06441

01/07/1993
03:47:43

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301080000
06541

01/08/1993
08:18:39

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301080000
06531

01/08/1993
08:18:38

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301080000
06561

01/08/1993
08:18:41

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301080000
06551

01/08/1993
08:18:40

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301080000
06741

01/08/1993
09:21:28

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301060000
03191

01/06/1993
08:25:35

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECOR BANK

199301080000
07771

01/08/1993
03:44:45

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301080000
07791

01/08/1993
03:49:34

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301080000
07821

01/08/1993
03:49:37

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301110000
08351

01/11/1993
10:05:28

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCDONALD,
MICHAEL W

199301110000
08441

01/11/1993
10:53:16

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301110000
08661

01/11/1993
12:09:22

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP



199301110000
08671

01/11/1993
12:09:23

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301110000
08681

01/11/1993
12:09:24

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301110000
09061

01/11/1993
01:58:40

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301110000
09071

01/11/1993
01:58:41

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301110000
09081

01/11/1993
01:58:42

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301110000
09091

01/11/1993
01:58:43

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301110000
09421

01/11/1993
03:40:22

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301110000
09431

01/11/1993
03:40:23

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301110000
09491

01/11/1993
03:51:04

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301110000
09501

01/11/1993
03:51:05

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199301110000
09511

01/11/1993
03:51:07

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SEARS
MORTGAGE
CORP


