Search	Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Date Reco	orded= 19	93; Name:	= BANCB(OSTON M	ORTGAGE	CORP;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199301040000 00381	01/04/1993 09:23:47	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECOR BANK						·
199301040000 00391	01/04/1993 09:23:49	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECOR BANK						
199301070000 05551	01/07/1993 11:01:43	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301070000 05571	01/07/1993 11:07:29	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301070000 05621	01/07/1993 11:17:31	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301070000 06411	01/07/1993 03:41:20	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301070000 06441	01/07/1993 03:47:43	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301080000 06541	01/08/1993 08:18:39	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301080000 06531	01/08/1993 08:18:38	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301080000 06561	01/08/1993 08:18:41	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301080000 06551	01/08/1993 08:18:40	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301080000 06741	01/08/1993 09:21:28	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301060000 03191	01/06/1993 08:25:35	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECOR BANK						
199301080000 07771	01/08/1993 03:44:45	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301080000 07791	01/08/1993 03:49:34	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301080000 07821	01/08/1993 03:49:37	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301110000 08351	01/11/1993 10:05:28	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDONALD, MICHAEL W						
199301110000 08441	01/11/1993 10:53:16	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						
199301110000 08661	01/11/1993 12:09:22	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP						

199301110000 08671	01/11/1993 12:09:23	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor		SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			
199301110000 08681	01/11/1993 12:09:24	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			
	01/11/1993 01:58:40	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			
	01/11/1993 01:58:41	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			
	01/11/1993 01:58:42	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			
199301110000 09091	01/11/1993 01:58:43	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			
199301110000 09421	01/11/1993 03:40:22	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			
199301110000 09431	01/11/1993 03:40:23	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			
199301110000 09491	01/11/1993 03:51:04	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			
199301110000 09501	01/11/1993 03:51:05	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			
199301110000 09511	01/11/1993 03:51:07	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SEARS MORTGAGE CORP			